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T Archnery

2017 U.S. National Field Created By

Championships and Trials for =
World Games - Recurve and
Barebow USA Archery www.rcherz.com

United States,Jun 02nd - Jun 04th, 2017

Gender Male E E
lan Coombe Bow Recurve
= USA Age Category Juniors 1 A . r
CincinnatiJr Olympians Format FITA Field - 2 Days E L.
Session Qualification ztmisg qx
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 (3 3 2 8 8 0 0 1 |4 1 m 5 5 0 0
2 |5 3 2 10 18 0 1 2 |4 3 3 10 15 0 0
3 |6 4 3 13 31 1 0 3 I3 2 2 7 22 0 0
4 |5 4 1 10 41 0 1 4 |5 5 4 14 36 0 2
5 |4 4 3 11 52 0 0 5 |5 4 2 11 47 0 1
6 |4 3 M 7 59 0 0 6 |3 2 m 5 52 0 0
7 |6 4 4 14 73 1 0 7 |4 3 m 7 59 0 0
8 |5 4 2 11 84 0 1 8 |4 4 4 12 71 0 0
9 |5 M M 5 89 0 1 9 |4 4 1 9 80 0 0
10 |5 4 4 13 102 0 1 10 |5 4 3 12 92 0 1
1 |4 3 1 8 110 0 0 1 |4 2 2 8 100 0 0
12 |3 2 M 5 115 0 0 12 |2 1 m 3 103 0 0
13 |4 4 4 12 127 0 0 13 |5 4 1 10 113 0 1
14 |3 M M 3 130 0 0 14 |5 4 4 13 126 0 1
15 |4 4 2 10 140 0 0 15 |6 3 2 11 137 1 0
16 |4 2 2 8 148 0 0 16 |6 4 4 14 151 1 0
17 |5 5 4 14 162 0 2 17 |4 3 3 10 161 0 0
18 |4 3 2 9 171 0 0 18 |4 4 3 11 172 0 0
19 |3 2 M 5 176 0 0 19 |5 4 3 12 184 0 1
20 (4 3 1 8 184 0 0 20 |5 4 4 13 197 0 1
21 |5 4 3 12 196 0 1 21 |5 4 3 12 209 0 1
22 |4 4 4 12 208 0 0 22 |4 3 3 10 219 0 0
23 |5 4 3 12 220 0 1 23 |5 4 4 13 232 0 1
24 |3 3 2 8 228 0 0 24 |5 3 2 10 242 0 1
Total [ 228 2 9 Total | 242 2 11
Signatures Total 65
Archer Total 5s
Scorer Total Score 470

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

N

2017 U.S. National Field Created By

Championships and Trials for i
=+ &=4C World Games - Recurve and
Barebow USAArchery  www.rcherz.com
United States,Jun 02nd - Jun 04th,2017
Gender Female
Shannon Anderson Bow Recurve
= USA Age Category Juniors 1 B
Alamo Area JOAD Format FITA Field - 2 Days E-_ I, -
Session Qualification wvrxsche
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 |4 4 2 10 10 0 0 1 |2 m m 2 2 0 0
2 |5 3 2 10 20 0 1 2 |4 4 3 11 13 0 0
3 |4 3 2 9 29 0 0 3 |3 1 m 4 17 0 0
4 |4 4 2 10 39 0 0 4 |5 5 2 12 29 0 2
5 |4 1 1 6 45 0 0 5 |4 2 m 6 35 0 0
6 |3 M M 3 48 0 0 6 |2 1 m 3 38 0 0
7 |4 2 1 7 55 0 0 7 |4 4 3 11 49 0 0
8 |3 3 2 8 63 0 0 8 |3 2 2 7 56 0 0
9 |2 1 M 3 66 0 0 9 |1 m m 1 57 0 0
10 |5 4 2 11 77 0 1 10 |6 4 2 12 69 1 0
1 |4 3 2 9 86 0 0 11 13 1 m 4 73 0 0
12 |4 3 2 9 95 0 0 12 |6 2 1 9 82 1 0
13 |3 3 2 8 103 0 0 13 |4 4 3 11 93 0 0
14 |5 2 2 9 112 0 1 14 |5 3 2 10 103 0 1
15 |5 3 3 11 123 0 1 15 |4 m m 4 107 0 0
16 |5 4 4 13 136 0 1 16 |5 3 1 9 116 0 1
17 |4 4 4 12 148 0 0 17 |3 m m 3 119 0 0
18 |4 4 3 11 159 0 0 18 |4 3 m 7 126 0 0
19 |3 2 2 7 166 0 0 19 |4 3 1 8 134 0 0
20 (4 3 2 175 0 0 20 [m m m 134
21 |4 1 1 181 0 0 21 |5 2 m 7 141 0 1
22 |4 4 3 11 192 0 0 22 |6 4 m 10 151 1 0
23 |6 5 4 15 207 1 1 23 |4 4 4 12 163 0 0
24 |5 3 M 8 215 0 1 24 |5 3 2 10 173 0 1
Total (215 1 7 Total (173 3 6
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
scorer Total Score 388
EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2017 U.S. National Field

Created By

| Championships and Trials for i
- &P World Games - Recurve and
V Sa. rebow ) USAArchery  www.rcherz.com
nited States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017
Gender Female
Erin White Bow Recurve
= USA Age Category Cadets 1 c
Next Step Archery JOAD/AAP Format FITA Field - 2 Days E T
Session Qualification fgamisga
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 16 4 3 13 13 1 0 1 15 5 2 12 12 0 2
2 |5 4 2 11 24 0 1 2 |4 4 3 11 23 0 0
3 |4 4 4 12 36 0 0 3 |5 4 4 13 36 0 1
4 |5 5 4 14 50 0 2 4 |5 5 4 14 50 0 2
5 |4 4 2 10 60 0 0 5 |5 4 1 10 60 0 1
6 |2 2 1 5 65 0 0 6 |4 4 3 11 71 0 0
7 |6 5 5 16 81 1 2 7 |3 3 2 8 79 0 0
8 |4 4 3 11 92 0 0 8 |5 4 3 12 91 0 1
9 |6 4 4 14 106 1 0 9 |6 4 4 14 105 1 0
10 |6 6 6 18 124 3 0 10 |5 5 2 12 117 0 2
11 |5 4 4 13 137 0 1 11 |6 4 3 13 130 1 0
12 |5 5 5 15 152 0 3 12 |6 4 1 11 141 1 0
13 |3 3 2 8 160 0 0 13 |4 3 2 9 150 0 0
14 |4 3 1 8 168 0 0 14 |6 4 3 13 163 1 0
15 |5 4 3 12 180 0 1 15 |3 3 M 6 169 0 0
16 |4 3 2 9 189 0 0 16 |5 5 4 14 183 0 2
17 |6 6 6 18 207 3 0 17 |5 3 2 10 193 0 1
18 |4 4 3 11 218 0 0 18 |6 6 4 16 209 2 0
19 |6 4 3 13 231 1 0 19 |5 4 4 13 222 0 1
20 5 4 4 13 244 0 1 20 |6 4 4 14 236 1 0
21 |6 4 3 13 257 1 0 21 |4 4 3 11 247 0 0
22 |5 4 4 13 270 0 1 22 |5 4 4 13 260 0 1
23 |6 5 4 15 285 1 1 23 |6 5 5 16 276 1 2
24 |6 4 4 14 299 1 0 24 16 3 2 11 287 1 0
Total | 299 13 |13 Total [ 287 9 16
Signatures Total 65
Archer Total 5s
Scorer Total Score 586

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

N

= Amcrery

2017 U.S. National Field Created By

Championships and Trials for
World Games - Recurve and

Barebow USAArchery ~ www.rcherz.com
United States,Jun 02nd - Jun 04th,2017

Gender Female E E
Ella Moyer Bow Compound
= USA Age Category Cub 2A
Skookum Archers Format FITA Field - 2 Days E a5
Session Qualification vrgckwgy
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 16 5 4 15 15 1 1 1 |6 6 5 17 17 2 1
2 |6 5 4 15 30 1 1 2 |6 5 5 16 33 1 2
3 |6 6 5 17 47 2 1 3 |6 5 5 16 49 1 2
4 |6 6 6 18 65 3 0 4 |6 5 5 16 65 1 2
5 |6 5 5 16 81 1 2 5 |6 6 5 17 82 2 1
6 |5 5 5 15 96 0 3 6 |5 4 3 12 94 0 1
7 |5 5 4 14 110 0 2 7 |6 6 6 18 112 3 0
8 |6 6 5 17 127 2 1 8 |6 6 5 17 129 2 1
9 |6 6 6 18 145 3 0 9 |6 5 4 15 144 1 1
10 |6 6 5 17 162 2 1 10 |6 6 5 17 161 2 1
11 |6 5 5 16 178 1 2 11 |6 6 5 17 178 2 1
12 |5 4 4 13 191 0 1 12 |6 5 5 16 194 1 2
13 |5 5 3 13 204 0 2 13 |6 5 5 16 210 1 2
14 |6 6 6 18 222 3 0 14 |6 5 5 16 226 1 2
15 |6 5 5 16 238 1 2 15 |6 5 5 16 242 1 2
16 |6 6 6 18 256 3 0 16 |6 5 5 16 258 1 2
17 |6 6 5 17 273 2 1 17 |6 5 5 16 274 1 2
18 |6 5 4 15 288 1 1 18 |6 6 4 16 290 2 0
19 |6 6 5 17 305 2 1 19 |6 6 4 16 306 2 0
20 |6 6 6 18 323 3 0 20 |6 6 5 17 323 2 1
21 |6 5 4 15 338 1 1 21 |5 5 5 15 338 0 3
22 |5 4 4 13 351 0 1 22 |6 5 5 16 354 1 2
23 |6 5 5 16 367 1 2 23 |6 6 6 18 372 3 0
24 |6 5 6 17 384 2 1 24 16 6 5 17 389 2 1
Total (384 35 |27 Total (389 35 |32
Signatures Total 65
Archer Total 5s
Scorer Total Score 773
EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

N

= Amcrery

2017 U.S. National Field
Championships and Trials for

World Games - Recurve and

Barebow

United States,Jun 02nd - Jun 04th,2017

Created By

USA Archery www.rcherz.com

Eli Hug hes
=USA

Gender
Bow

Age Category

Male
Compound

Cadets 2 B

L E]
i

WolfRidge Archery Club Format FITA Field - 2 Days E L
Session Qualification nigfiduw
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 16 5 4 15 15 1 1 1 |6 6 5 17 17 2 1
2 |6 5 5 16 31 1 2 2 |6 5 5 16 33 1 2
3 |6 6 6 18 49 3 0 3 |5 5 5 15 48 0 3
4 |6 6 6 18 67 3 0 4 16 6 6 18 66 3 0
5 |6 5 5 16 83 1 2 5 |6 5 5 16 82 1 2
6 |6 6 5 17 100 2 1 6 |5 5 3 13 95 0 2
7 |6 5 5 16 116 1 2 7 |6 6 5 17 112 2 1
8 |6 6 4 16 132 2 0 8 |6 6 6 18 130 3 0
9 |6 5 5 16 148 1 2 9 |5 4 1 10 140 0 1
10 |6 6 4 16 164 2 0 10 |6 6 6 18 158 3 0
11 |6 6 4 16 180 2 0 11 |6 6 6 18 176 3 0
12 |6 6 4 16 196 2 0 12 |6 6 6 18 194 3 0
13 |6 5 4 15 211 1 1 13 |6 6 5 17 211 2 1
14 |6 6 4 16 227 2 0 14 |6 6 6 18 229 3 0
15 |6 6 5 17 244 2 1 15 |6 6 5 17 246 2 1
16 |6 6 6 18 262 3 0 16 |6 6 5 17 263 2 1
17 |6 6 6 18 280 3 0 17 |6 6 6 18 281 3 0
18 |5 5 5 15 295 0 3 18 |6 6 5 17 298 2 1
19 |6 6 5 17 312 2 1 19 |6 6 5 17 315 2 1
20 |6 6 6 18 330 3 0 20 |6 6 6 18 333 3 0
21 |6 6 6 18 348 3 0 21 |6 6 5 17 350 2 1
22 |6 6 6 18 366 3 0 22 |6 6 6 18 368 3 0
23 |6 6 6 18 384 3 0 23 |6 6 6 18 386 3 0
24 |6 6 5 17 401 2 1 24 16 6 6 18 404 3 0
Total (401 48 (17 Total 404 51 |18
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer Total Score 805

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2017 U.S. National Field

Created By

| Championships and Trials for i
- &P World Games - Recurve and
V Ea. rebow ) USAArchery  www.rcherz.com
nited States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017
) Gender Female E E
{ Mary Hunter Hite Bow Compound . .
= USA Age Category Cadets zc o =
Raleigh Revolution Archery Format FITA Field - 2 Days
Session Qualification hteldfce
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 |5 5 4 14 14 0 2 1 |6 5 4 15 15 1 1
2 |6 5 4 15 29 1 1 2 |6 5 4 15 30 1 1
3 |6 6 6 18 47 3 0 3 |6 5 2 13 43 1 1
4 |6 5 5 16 63 1 2 4 |5 4 4 13 56 0 1
5 |6 5 4 15 78 1 1 5 |6 5 4 15 71 1 1
6 |5 5 M 10 88 0 2 6 |6 6 1 13 84 2 0
7 |6 5 4 15 103 1 1 7 |5 5 4 14 98 0 2
8 |6 5 5 16 119 1 2 8 |6 6 5 17 115 2 1
9 |6 6 5 17 136 2 1 9 |3 1 M 4 119 0 0
10 |6 6 6 18 154 3 0 10 |6 6 5 17 136 2 1
11 |6 5 5 16 170 1 2 11 |5 4 3 12 148 0 1
12 |5 5 4 14 184 0 2 12 |6 6 4 16 164 2 0
13 |5 4 4 13 197 0 1 13 (M M M 164
14 |6 6 5 17 214 2 1 14 |6 6 4 16 180 2 0
15 |6 5 5 16 230 1 2 15 |6 5 M 11 191 1 1
16 |6 6 6 18 248 3 0 16 |5 5 4 14 205 0 2
17 |6 6 5 17 265 2 1 17 |6 6 5 17 222 2 1
18 |5 5 4 14 279 0 2 18 |4 4 3 11 233 0 0
19 |6 6 6 18 297 3 0 19 |5 4 4 13 246 0 1
20 |6 5 5 16 313 1 2 20 |6 6 5 17 263 2 1
21 |6 6 5 17 330 2 1 21 |5 5 5 15 278 0 3
22 |6 6 5 17 347 2 1 22 |6 5 5 16 294 1 2
23 |6 6 4 16 363 2 0 23 |6 6 5 17 311 2 1
24 |6 6 5 17 380 2 1 24 16 6 5 17 328 2 1
Total (380 34 (28 Total (328 24 |23
Signatures Total 65
Archer Total 5s
Scorer Total Score 708

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
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2017 U.S. National Field Created By

Championships and Trials for
World Games - Recurve and

Barebow USAArchery ~ www.rcherz.com
United States,Jun 02nd - Jun 04th,2017

Gender Female E "ql.‘:E
Kaden Hekker Bow Compound
= USA Age Category Cadets 2D P
Format FITA Field - 2 Days -
Session Qualification cqlfjanl
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 16 5 4 15 15 1 1 1 16 5 5 16 16 1 2
2 |6 6 6 18 33 3 0 2 |6 6 6 18 34 3 0
3 |6 6 5 17 50 2 1 3 |6 6 6 18 52 3 0
4 16 6 5 17 67 2 1 4 16 6 5 17 69 2 1
5 |6 4 3 13 80 1 0 5 |6 6 6 18 87 3 0
6 |5 5 M 10 90 0 2 6 |6 5 5 16 103 1 2
7 |6 5 5 16 106 1 2 7 |6 6 5 17 120 2 1
8 |6 6 5 17 123 2 1 8 |6 6 6 18 138 3 0
9 |6 6 6 18 141 3 0 9 |6 5 5 16 154 1 2
10 |6 6 5 17 158 2 1 10 |6 6 5 17 171 2 1
11 16 6 6 18 176 3 0 11 16 6 6 18 189 3 0
12 |6 5 5 16 192 1 2 12 |5 5 4 14 203 0 2
13 |6 6 5 17 209 2 1 13 16 5 5 16 219 1 2
14 16 6 6 18 227 3 0 14 16 6 6 18 237 3 0
15 |6 5 5 16 243 1 2 15 16 6 6 18 255 3 0
16 |6 6 6 18 261 3 0 16 |6 5 5 16 271 1 2
17 |6 6 6 18 279 3 0 17 16 6 5 17 288 2 1
18 |6 6 6 18 297 3 0 18 |6 6 4 16 304 2 0
19 |6 6 6 18 315 3 0 19 |6 5 4 15 319 1 1
20 |6 6 4 16 331 2 0 20 |6 6 4 16 335 2 0
21 |6 6 5 17 348 2 1 21 |6 6 5 17 352 2 1
22 |6 6 5 17 365 2 1 22 |6 6 5 17 369 2 1
23 |6 5 4 15 380 1 1 23 |5 4 4 13 382 0 1
24 |6 6 5 17 397 2 1 24 |6 6 4 16 398 2 0
Total (397 48 |18 Total (398 45 |20
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score 795

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2017 U.S. National Field

Created By

| Championships and Trials for i
- &P=>48 World Games - Recurve and
V Ea. rebow ) USAArchery  www.rcherz.com
nited States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017
Gender Male
Tyler Boies Bow Compound
= USA Age Category Juniors 3A
Format FITA Field - 2 Days
Session Qualification xuccrawo
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 16 6 6 18 18 3 0 1 16 6 4 16 16 2 0
2 |6 6 5 17 35 2 1 2 |6 5 5 16 32 1 2
3 |6 6 6 18 53 3 0 3 |6 6 5 17 49 2 1
4 |6 6 6 18 71 3 0 4 16 6 5 17 66 2 1
5 |6 6 4 16 87 2 0 5 |6 5 5 16 82 1 2
6 |5 4 4 13 100 0 1 6 |6 6 5 17 99 2 1
7 |6 5 5 16 116 1 2 7 |6 6 6 18 117 3 0
8 |6 6 6 18 134 3 0 8 |6 6 5 17 134 2 1
9 |6 5 5 16 150 1 2 9 |6 6 6 18 152 3 0
10 |6 6 5 17 167 2 1 10 |6 5 5 16 168 1 2
11 |5 4 4 13 180 0 1 11 |6 6 4 16 184 2 0
12 |6 5 5 16 196 1 2 12 |6 6 6 18 202 3 0
13 |6 6 6 18 214 3 0 13 |5 5 4 14 216 0 2
14 |6 6 4 16 230 2 0 14 |6 6 5 17 233 2 1
15 |6 6 5 17 247 2 1 15 |6 6 5 17 250 2 1
16 |6 6 5 17 264 2 1 16 |6 5 5 16 266 1 2
17 |6 6 5 17 281 2 1 17 |6 6 4 16 282 2 0
18 |6 6 5 17 298 2 1 18 |6 6 5 17 299 2 1
19 |6 5 4 15 313 1 1 19 |6 6 6 18 317 3 0
20 |6 6 5 17 330 2 1 20 |6 6 6 18 335 3 0
21 |6 6 6 18 348 3 0 21 |6 5 5 16 351 1 2
22 |6 6 6 18 366 3 0 22 |6 6 4 16 367 2 0
23 |6 6 6 18 384 3 0 23 |5 5 4 14 381 0 2
24 |6 5 5 16 400 1 2 24 16 5 4 15 396 1 1
Total |400 47 (18 Total [396 43 (22
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
scorer Total Score 796

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

N 2017 U.S. National Field N Created By
| Championships and Trials for s
~&FSA \World Games - Recurve and /4
Barebow USA Archery www.rcherz.com

United States,Jun 02nd - Jun 04th,2017

Gender Male
Braden Henricksen Bow Compound
= USA Age Category Juniors 3B
Skookum Archers Format FITA Field - 2 Days
Session Qualification
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 16 5 5 16 16 1 2 1 16 5 4 15 15 1 1
2 |6 6 6 18 34 3 0 2 |6 6 4 16 31 2 0
3 |6 6 6 18 52 3 0 3 |6 6 5 17 48 2 1
4 |6 6 5 17 69 2 1 4 16 5 5 16 64 1 2
5 |6 6 5 17 86 2 1 5 |6 6 5 17 81 2 1
6 |6 5 5 16 102 1 2 6 |5 5 5 15 96 0 3
7 |6 6 6 18 120 3 0 7 |6 5 4 15 1M1 1 1
8 |6 5 4 15 135 1 1 8 |5 5 4 14 125 0 2
9 |5 4 4 13 148 0 1 9 |6 6 4 16 141 2 0
10 |6 6 6 18 166 3 0 10 |6 6 5 17 158 2 1
11 |6 6 3 15 181 2 0 11 |5 5 5 15 173 0 3
12 |6 6 4 16 197 2 0 12 |6 5 5 16 189 1 2
13 |6 5 4 15 212 1 1 13 |6 6 2 14 203 2 0
14 |6 5 4 15 227 1 1 14 |6 6 5 17 220 2 1
15 |6 6 6 18 245 3 0 15 |6 6 5 17 237 2 1
16 |5 5 5 15 260 0 3 16 |6 5 5 16 253 1 2
17 |6 6 6 18 278 3 0 17 |6 6 6 18 271 3 0
18 |6 6 4 16 294 2 0 18 |6 6 6 18 289 3 0
19 |6 5 5 16 310 1 2 19 |6 6 5 17 306 2 1
20 5 5 5 15 325 0 3 20 |5 5 4 14 320 0 2
21 |6 6 6 18 343 3 0 21 |6 6 4 16 336 2 0
22 |6 6 4 16 359 2 0 22 |6 6 5 17 353 2 1
23 |6 6 5 17 376 2 1 23 |6 4 4 14 367 1 0
24 |6 6 5 17 393 2 1 24 16 6 4 16 383 2 0
Total (393 43 (20 Total (383 36 |25
Signatures Total 65
Archer Total 5s
Scorer Total Score 776

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

N

2017 U.S. National Field Created By

Championships and Trials for i
=+ &=4C World Games - Recurve and
Barebow USAArchery  www.rcherz.com
United States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017
Gender Female
Emily Oaks Bow Compound
= USA Age Category Juniors 3c
Nomad JOAD Format FITA Field - 2 Days .
Session Qualification agomgtfe
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 |5 5 4 14 14 0 2 1 16 4 3 13 13 1 0
2 |5 4 3 12 26 0 1 2 |5 5 4 14 27 0 2
3 |6 6 5 17 43 2 1 3 |6 6 5 17 44 2 1
4 |5 5 5 15 58 0 3 4 16 6 5 17 61 2 1
5 |6 5 5 16 74 1 2 5 |6 5 5 16 77 1 2
6 |6 6 5 17 91 2 1 6 |6 6 5 17 94 2 1
7 |6 6 5 17 108 2 1 7 |4 4 4 12 106 0 0
8 |6 6 5 17 125 2 1 8 |6 5 2 13 119 1 1
9 |5 5 5 15 140 0 3 9 |5 5 4 14 133 0 2
10 |6 5 5 16 156 1 2 10 |6 5 5 16 149 1 2
1 |6 5 4 15 171 1 1 11 |5 4 3 12 161 0 1
12 |6 5 5 16 187 1 2 12 |4 4 6 14 175 1 0
13 |5 4 4 13 200 0 1 13 |4 4 3 11 186 0 0
14 |5 4 3 12 212 0 1 14 |6 6 6 18 204 3 0
15 |6 5 4 15 227 1 1 15 |6 6 5 17 221 2 1
16 |5 5 3 13 240 0 2 16 |6 5 5 16 237 1 2
17 |6 6 6 18 258 3 0 17 |6 6 5 17 254 2 1
18 |5 4 4 13 271 0 1 18 |5 4 3 12 266 0 1
19 |6 5 4 15 286 1 1 19 |6 5 5 16 282 1 2
20 5 4 4 13 299 0 1 20 |6 5 4 15 297 1 1
21 |6 4 4 14 313 1 0 21 |6 5 4 15 312 1 1
22 |6 6 4 16 329 2 0 22 |5 5 4 14 326 0 2
23 |5 5 5 15 344 0 3 23 |5 5 4 14 340 0 2
24 |5 5 5 15 359 0 3 24 |6 4 4 14 354 1 0
Total | 359 20 (34 Total [354 23 |26
Signatures Total 65
Archer Total 5s
scorer Total Score 713

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

N

2017 U.S. National Field

Created By

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.

Championships and Trials for i
=+ &=42 World Games - Recurve and
Barebow USAArchery  www.rcherz.com
United States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017
Gender Male E E
Patrick Schwendeman Bow Compound '-ﬁ
= USA Age Category Juniors 3D j
Skookum Archers Format FITA Field - 2 Days E-_ a
Session Qualification cggsdkar
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 16 6 4 16 16 2 0 1 16 5 5 16 16 1 2
2 |6 5 4 15 31 1 1 2 |6 5 4 15 31 1 1
3 |5 5 5 15 46 0 3 3 |6 4 4 14 45 1 0
4 |6 6 6 18 64 3 0 4 |5 5 4 14 59 0 2
5 |6 6 5 17 81 2 1 5 |6 5 5 16 75 1 2
6 |4 4 4 12 93 0 0 6 |6 5 5 16 91 1 2
7 |6 6 6 18 11 3 0 7 |5 4 4 13 104 0 1
8 |6 5 4 15 126 1 1 8 |5 2 M 7 111 0 1
9 |5 5 4 14 140 0 2 9 |6 5 4 15 126 1 1
10 |6 5 4 15 155 1 1 10 |5 5 5 15 141 0 3
11 |5 5 4 14 169 0 2 11 |5 5 3 13 154 0 2
12 |5 5 5 15 184 0 3 12 |4 4 4 12 166 0 0
13 |5 5 4 14 198 0 2 13 |4 4 4 12 178 0 0
14 |6 5 4 15 213 1 1 14 |6 6 5 17 195 2 1
15 |6 5 4 15 228 1 1 15 |6 4 3 13 208 1 0
16 |6 6 6 18 246 3 0 16 |6 6 4 16 224 2 0
17 |6 5 5 16 262 1 2 17 |6 5 4 15 239 1 1
18 |6 4 4 14 276 1 0 18 |5 4 4 13 252 0 1
19 |6 6 4 16 292 2 0 19 |5 4 4 13 265 0 1
20 (6 6 4 16 308 2 0 20 |5 4 4 13 278 0 1
21 |6 6 4 16 324 2 0 21 |6 5 4 15 293 1 1
22 |6 6 5 17 341 2 1 22 |6 6 5 17 310 2 1
23 |6 6 6 18 359 3 0 23 |6 4 4 14 324 1 0
24 |6 5 5 16 375 1 2 24 16 5 5 16 340 1 2
Total 375 32 |23 Total (340 17 |26
Signatures Total 65
Archer Total 5s
Scorer Total Score 715


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2017 U.S. National Field Created By

| Championships and Trials for
<& World Games - Recurve and

Barebow USAArchery ~ www.rcherz.com
United States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017

ﬁ

N

Gender Male
Dave Cousins Bow Compound
= USA Age Category Seniors 4A 5
Format FITA Field - 2 Days L
Session Qualification pzpikoap
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 |6 6 6 18 18 3 0 1 16 6 5 17 17 2 1
2 |6 6 5 17 35 2 1 2 |6 5 5 16 33 1 2
3 |6 6 5 17 52 2 1 3 |6 6 5 17 50 2 1
4 |6 6 6 18 70 3 0 4 16 6 5 17 67 2 1
5 |6 6 6 18 88 3 0 5 |6 6 4 16 83 2 0
6 |5 5 4 14 102 0 2 6 |6 6 6 18 101 3 0
7 |6 6 6 18 120 3 0 7 |6 6 4 16 17 2 0
8 |6 6 6 18 138 3 0 8 |6 6 5 17 134 2 1
9 |6 6 6 18 156 3 0 9 |6 6 6 18 152 3 0
10 [6 6 6 18 174 3 0 10 |6 6 6 18 170 3 0
11 16 6 5 17 191 2 1 11 16 6 6 18 188 3 0
12 |6 6 6 18 209 3 0 12 16 6 5 17 205 2 1
13 |6 6 5 17 226 2 1 13 16 6 6 18 223 3 0
14 16 6 5 17 243 2 1 14 16 6 4 16 239 2 0
15 |6 6 6 18 261 3 0 15 |6 5 5 16 255 1 2
16 |6 6 5 17 278 2 1 16 |6 6 5 17 272 2 1
17 |6 6 6 18 296 3 0 17 16 6 6 18 290 3 0
18 |6 6 6 18 314 3 0 18 |6 6 6 18 308 3 0
19 |6 6 6 18 332 3 0 19 |6 5 5 16 324 1 2
20 (6 6 6 18 350 3 0 20 |6 6 5 17 341 2 1
21 |6 5 4 15 365 1 1 21 |6 6 6 18 359 3 0
22 |6 6 6 18 383 3 0 22 |6 6 5 17 376 2 1
23 |6 6 6 18 401 3 0 23 |6 6 6 18 394 3 0
24 |6 6 6 18 419 3 0 24 |6 6 5 17 411 2 1
Total (419 61 |9 Total (411 54 115
Signatures Total 6s 115
Archer Total 5s
Scorer Total Score 830

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
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2017 U.S. National Field T\ Created By
Championships and Trials for i

World Games - Recurve and V

Barebow USAArchery  www.rcherz.com

United States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017

Gender Male E E
Steve Anderson Bow Compound .
= USA Age Category Seniors 4B -
Format FITA Field - 2 Days 4
Session Qualification ykg hdxhn
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 |6 6 6 18 18 3 0 1 16 6 5 17 17 2 1
2 |6 6 6 18 36 3 0 2 |6 4 4 14 31 1 0
3 |6 6 5 17 53 2 1 3 |6 6 6 18 49 3 0
4 |6 6 6 18 71 3 0 4 |6 6 6 18 67 3 0
5 |6 6 5 17 88 2 1 5 |6 5 5 16 83 1 2
6 |6 6 6 18 106 3 0 6 |6 6 6 18 101 3 0
7 |6 6 6 18 124 3 0 7 |6 6 5 17 118 2 1
8 |6 6 6 18 142 3 0 8 |6 6 6 18 136 3 0
9 |6 6 5 17 159 2 1 9 |6 6 6 18 154 3 0
10 |6 6 6 18 177 3 0 10 |6 6 6 18 172 3 0
11 |6 6 5 17 194 2 1 1 |6 5 4 15 187 1 1
12 |6 6 6 18 212 3 0 12 |6 6 5 17 204 2 1
13 |6 6 5 17 229 2 1 13 |6 6 5 17 221 2 1
14 |6 6 6 18 247 3 0 14 |6 6 6 18 239 3 0
15 |6 6 5 17 264 2 1 15 |6 6 5 17 256 2 1
16 |6 6 5 17 281 2 1 16 |6 6 5 17 273 2 1
17 |6 6 5 17 298 2 1 17 |6 6 6 18 291 3 0
18 |6 6 6 18 316 3 0 18 |6 6 5 17 308 2 1
19 |6 6 5 17 333 2 1 19 |6 6 5 17 325 2 1
20 (6 5 5 16 349 1 2 20 |6 6 5 17 342 2 1
21 |6 6 6 18 367 3 0 21 |6 5 5 16 358 1 2
22 |6 6 6 18 385 3 0 22 |6 6 5 17 375 2 1
23 |6 6 5 17 402 2 1 23 |6 5 5 16 391 1 2
24 |6 5 5 16 418 1 2 24 16 6 6 18 409 3 0
Total (418 58 |14 Total (409 52 |17
Signatures Total 6s 110
Archer Total 5s
scorer Total Score 827

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

h 2017 U.S. National Field Created By

Championships and Trials for
<& World Games - Recurve and

Barebow USAArchery ~ www.rcherz.com
United States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017

Gender Male E -E!l.E
A% Rod Menzer Bow Compound =
&5 = USA Age Category Seniors 4c
Whitetail Joad Format FITA Field - 2 Days E i .IEI
Session Qualification zbmaqtgfg
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 16 5 5 16 16 1 2 1 15 5 5 15 15 0 3
2 |6 5 5 16 32 1 2 2 |5 5 5 15 30 0 3
3 |6 6 4 16 48 2 0 3 |6 6 5 17 47 2 1
4 |5 4 4 13 61 0 1 4 16 6 6 18 65 3 0
5 |6 6 5 17 78 2 1 5 |6 6 5 17 82 2 1
6 |5 4 4 13 91 0 1 6 |6 6 6 18 100 3 0
7 |6 6 6 18 109 3 0 7 |6 5 5 16 116 1 2
8 |6 5 5 16 125 1 2 8 |6 6 6 18 134 3 0
9 |6 6 6 18 143 3 0 9 |6 5 5 16 150 1 2
10 |6 6 6 18 161 3 0 10 |6 6 6 18 168 3 0
1 |6 6 5 17 178 2 1 1 |6 6 5 17 185 2 1
12 |6 6 4 16 194 2 0 12 |6 6 4 16 201 2 0
13 |6 6 5 17 211 2 1 13 |6 6 5 17 218 2 1
14 |6 6 6 18 229 3 0 14 |6 6 5 17 235 2 1
15 |6 6 5 17 246 2 1 15 |6 6 5 17 252 2 1
16 |6 6 6 18 264 3 0 16 |6 6 6 18 270 3 0
17 |6 5 5 16 280 1 2 17 |6 6 6 18 288 3 0
18 |6 6 4 16 296 2 0 18 |6 6 6 18 306 3 0
19 |6 6 5 17 313 2 1 19 |6 6 6 18 324 3 0
20 (6 6 5 17 330 2 1 20 |6 6 4 16 340 2 0
21 |6 5 4 15 345 1 1 21 |6 6 5 17 357 2 1
22 |6 5 5 16 361 1 2 22 |6 6 6 18 375 3 0
23 |6 6 6 18 379 3 0 23 |6 6 6 18 393 3 0
24 |6 6 5 17 396 2 1 24 |6 6 3 15 408 2 0
Total [396 44 |20 Total (408 52 |17
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
scorer Total Score 804

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2017 U.S. National Field Created By

Championships and Trials for
=+ &=42 World Games - Recurve and

V Barebow USAArchery  www.rcherz.com
United States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017

'
ﬂ

Gender Male E%E
Shawnn Vincent Bow Compound z
= USA Age Category Seniors 4D Iﬁ-
} Format FITA Field - 2 Days E P i
Session Qualification ghpjexxu
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 16 6 6 18 18 3 0 1 16 6 1 13 13 2 0
2 |6 6 6 18 36 3 0 2 |6 5 4 15 28 1 1
3 |5 4 3 12 48 0 1 3 |6 6 5 17 45 2 1
4 |5 5 5 15 63 0 3 4 16 6 6 18 63 3 0
5 |6 5 5 16 79 1 2 5 |6 5 4 15 78 1 1
6 |6 5 5 16 95 1 2 6 |6 6 6 18 96 3 0
7 |6 6 6 18 113 3 0 7 |6 5 4 15 1M1 1 1
8 |6 6 5 17 130 2 1 8 |6 5 5 16 127 1 2
9 |6 6 6 18 148 3 0 9 |6 6 5 17 144 2 1
10 |6 6 6 18 166 3 0 10 |6 6 6 18 162 3 0
11 |6 5 4 15 181 1 1 11 |6 6 5 17 179 2 1
12 |6 5 5 16 197 1 2 12 |6 6 5 17 196 2 1
13 |6 6 6 18 215 3 0 13 |6 6 6 18 214 3 0
14 |6 6 5 17 232 2 1 14 |6 5 2 13 227 1 1
15 |6 6 6 18 250 3 0 15 |6 5 4 15 242 1 1
16 |6 6 6 18 268 3 0 16 |6 6 6 18 260 3 0
17 |6 6 5 17 285 2 1 17 |6 5 3 14 274 1 1
18 |6 5 5 16 301 1 2 18 |6 5 4 15 289 1 1
19 |6 6 6 18 319 3 0 19 |6 6 4 16 305 2 0
20 (6 6 6 18 337 3 0 20 |6 5 5 16 321 1 2
21 |6 6 4 16 353 2 0 21 |6 5 5 16 337 1 2
22 |5 5 5 15 368 0 3 22 |6 6 5 17 354 2 1
23 |6 6 5 17 385 2 1 23 |6 6 6 18 372 3 0
24 |6 6 6 18 403 3 0 24 16 6 4 16 388 2 0
Total |403 48 (20 Total [388 44 (18
Signatures Total 65
Archer Total 5s
Scorer Total Score 791

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2017 U.S. National Field

Created By

| Championships and Trials for i
- &P=>48 World Games - Recurve and
V Ea. rebow ) USAArchery  www.rcherz.com
nited States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017
Gender Male
Christian Roberts-Olsen Bow Compound
= USA Age Category Seniors 5A
Format FITA Field - 2 Days
Session Qualification cjatvxys
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 |6 6 5 17 17 2 1 1 16 6 6 18 18 3 0
2 |6 6 5 17 34 2 1 2 |6 4 4 14 32 1 0
3 |6 6 6 18 52 3 0 3 |6 6 5 17 49 2 1
4 |6 5 5 16 68 1 2 4 16 5 5 16 65 1 2
5 |6 5 5 16 84 1 2 5 |6 6 5 17 82 2 1
6 |6 6 6 18 102 3 0 6 |6 5 4 15 97 1 1
7 |6 5 5 16 118 1 2 7 |6 6 5 17 114 2 1
8 |6 6 5 17 135 2 1 8 |5 5 4 14 128 0 2
9 |6 5 5 16 151 1 2 9 |6 6 5 17 145 2 1
10 |6 5 5 16 167 1 2 10 |6 6 5 17 162 2 1
11 |6 5 5 16 183 1 2 11 |6 6 5 17 179 2 1
12 |6 6 5 17 200 2 1 12 |6 5 4 15 194 1 1
13 |6 6 6 18 218 3 0 13 |6 6 6 18 212 3 0
14 |6 5 4 15 233 1 1 14 |6 5 4 15 227 1 1
15 |6 5 5 16 249 1 2 15 |5 4 4 13 240 0 1
16 |6 6 6 18 267 3 0 16 |6 5 5 16 256 1 2
17 |5 4 4 13 280 0 1 17 |6 6 2 14 270 2 0
18 |6 6 6 18 298 3 0 18 |6 6 5 17 287 2 1
19 |6 6 5 17 315 2 1 19 |6 5 5 16 303 1 2
20 (6 6 5 17 332 2 1 20 |6 5 5 16 319 1 2
21 |6 5 4 15 347 1 1 21 |6 6 5 17 336 2 1
22 |6 5 4 15 362 1 1 22 |6 6 5 17 353 2 1
23 |6 6 6 18 380 3 0 23 |6 5 5 16 369 1 2
24 |6 6 6 18 398 3 0 24 |6 6 5 17 386 2 1
Total (398 43 (24 Total (386 37 |26
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer Total Score 784

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2017 U.S. National Field

Created By

| Championships and Trials for i
- &P World Games - Recurve and
V Ea. rebow ) USAArchery  www.rcherz.com
nited States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017
Gender Male E -..E
Wade Smith Bow Compound . -
= USA Age Category Seniors SB i:.
Format FITA Field - 2 Days E 1
Session Qualification sqlgjwai
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 |5 5 M 10 10 0 2 1 16 4 3 13 13 1 0
2 |5 5 5 15 25 0 3 2 |6 5 4 15 28 1 1
3 |6 6 5 17 42 2 1 3 |6 6 6 18 46 3 0
4 |6 6 4 16 58 2 0 4 16 4 4 14 60 1 0
5 |5 5 5 15 73 0 3 5 |6 5 3 14 74 1 1
6 |6 5 5 16 89 1 2 6 |6 6 5 17 91 2 1
7 |6 6 4 16 105 2 0 7 |5 5 4 14 105 0 2
8 |6 5 5 16 121 1 2 8 |6 5 4 15 120 1 1
9 |6 5 5 16 137 1 2 9 |6 5 4 15 135 1 1
10 |6 4 4 14 151 1 0 10 |6 6 6 18 153 3 0
11 |6 5 4 15 166 1 1 11 |6 5 5 16 169 1 2
12 |5 5 5 15 181 0 3 12 |5 5 5 15 184 0 3
13 |6 6 5 17 198 2 1 13 |6 6 6 18 202 3 0
14 |6 5 4 15 213 1 1 14 |6 5 5 16 218 1 2
15 |6 6 5 17 230 2 1 15 |5 5 4 14 232 0 2
16 |6 5 4 15 245 1 1 16 |6 5 5 16 248 1 2
17 |6 5 5 16 261 1 2 17 |6 6 4 16 264 2 0
18 |6 6 5 17 278 2 1 18 |6 6 4 16 280 2 0
19 |6 6 5 17 295 2 1 19 |5 4 3 12 292 0 1
20 (6 6 5 17 312 2 1 20 |6 6 4 16 308 2 0
21 |6 5 5 16 328 1 2 21 |6 6 5 17 325 2 1
22 |6 6 5 17 345 2 1 22 |6 6 6 18 343 3 0
23 |6 5 5 16 361 1 2 23 |6 6 2 14 357 2 0
24 |6 6 5 17 378 2 1 24 16 6 5 17 374 2 1
Total |378 30 (34 Total [374 35 [21
Signatures Total 65
Archer Total 5s
Scorer Total Score 752
EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2017 U.S. National Field Created By

| Championships and Trials for i
- &P=>48 World Games - Recurve and
V Ea. rebow ) USAArchery  www.rcherz.com
nited States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017
Gender Female
Mindi English Bow Compound
= USA Age Category Seniors 5c
Format FITA Field - 2 Days
Session Qualification wnchbdwa
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 |5 5 4 14 14 0 2 1 |5 5 4 14 14 0 2
2 |5 5 4 14 28 0 2 2 |5 4 4 13 27 0 1
3 |5 5 4 14 42 0 2 3 |5 5 3 13 40 0 2
4 |5 4 4 13 55 0 1 4 |5 4 4 13 53 0 1
5 |5 4 4 13 68 0 1 5 |6 5 4 15 68 1 1
6 |6 6 6 18 86 3 0 6 |5 2 2 9 77 0 1
7 |6 5 4 15 101 1 1 7 |5 5 4 14 91 0 2
8 |6 5 4 15 116 1 1 8 |5 4 3 12 103 0 1
9 |6 5 4 15 131 1 1 9 |4 3 3 10 113 0 0
10 |4 4 3 11 142 0 0 10 |4 4 3 11 124 0 0
11 |6 5 5 16 158 1 2 11 |6 4 4 14 138 1 0
12 |6 4 4 14 172 1 0 12 |6 5 4 15 153 1 1
13 |6 5 5 16 188 1 2 13 |6 5 1 12 165 1 1
14 |6 6 4 16 204 2 0 14 |6 6 5 17 182 2 1
15 |6 4 4 14 218 1 0 15 |5 4 2 11 193 0 1
16 |6 6 5 17 235 2 1 16 |5 4 3 12 205 0 1
17 |6 5 5 16 251 1 2 17 |5 5 4 14 219 0 2
18 |6 6 4 16 267 2 0 18 |6 5 4 15 234 1 1
19 |6 6 6 18 285 3 0 19 |6 6 5 17 251 2 1
20 5 4 4 13 298 0 1 20 (4 4 4 12 263 0 0
21 |5 5 5 15 313 0 3 21 |6 5 4 15 278 1 1
22 |6 4 4 14 327 1 0 22 |5 4 3 12 290 0 1
23 |6 5 4 15 342 1 1 23 |5 5 4 14 304 0 2
24 |6 5 4 15 357 1 1 24 |6 4 3 13 317 1 0
Total | 357 23 (24 Total (317 11 |24
Signatures Total 65
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score 674

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2017 U.S. National Field

Created By

| Championships and Trials for i
- &P World Games - Recurve and
V Ea. rebow ) USAArchery  www.rcherz.com
nited States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017
Gender Male EI
Cory Smandych Bow Compound (guest) o
i CAN Age Category Seniors 5 D |
Format FITA Field - 2 Days ¥
Session Qualification io hxtiyv
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 |6 6 6 18 18 3 0 1 |5 5 4 14 14 0 2
2 |6 6 6 18 36 3 0 2 |6 6 5 17 31 2 1
3 |6 5 5 16 52 1 2 3 |6 5 5 16 47 1 2
4 |6 6 4 16 68 2 0 4 |6 5 5 16 63 1 2
5 |6 5 4 15 83 1 1 5 |6 5 5 16 79 1 2
6 |6 5 4 15 98 1 1 6 |6 6 5 17 96 2 1
7 |6 5 5 16 114 1 2 7 |6 5 4 15 111 1 1
8 |6 6 5 17 131 2 1 8 |5 5 5 15 126 0 3
9 |5 5 4 14 145 0 2 9 |6 6 6 18 144 3 0
10 |6 6 5 17 162 2 1 10 |6 6 5 17 161 2 1
11 |6 6 6 18 180 3 0 11 |6 5 5 16 177 1 2
12 |6 5 5 16 196 1 2 12 |6 6 4 16 193 2 0
13 |6 5 5 16 212 1 2 13 |6 6 5 17 210 2 1
14 |6 5 4 15 227 1 1 14 |6 5 5 16 226 1 2
15 |5 5 5 15 242 0 3 15 |6 5 4 15 241 1 1
16 |5 5 5 15 257 0 3 16 |6 6 5 17 258 2 1
17 |6 5 5 16 273 1 2 17 |6 5 4 15 273 1 1
18 |6 5 5 16 289 1 2 18 |6 6 5 17 290 2 1
19 |6 6 6 18 307 3 0 19 |6 5 5 16 306 1 2
20 (6 5 5 16 323 1 2 20 |5 5 4 14 320 0 2
21 |6 6 5 17 340 2 1 21 |5 5 5 15 335 0 3
22 |6 6 5 17 357 2 1 22 |6 6 5 17 352 2 1
23 |6 6 5 17 374 2 1 23 |6 5 5 16 368 1 2
24 |6 6 6 18 392 3 0 24 |6 6 5 17 385 2 1
Total |392 37 (30 Total [385 31 |35
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
scorer Total Score 777,

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
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2017 U.S. National Field Created By

Championships and Trials for i
World Games - Recurve and
Barebow USAArchery ~ www.rcherz.com

United States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017

Gender Female E E
Heather Gore Bow Compound - 5
= USA Age Category Seniors 6A .
Format FITA Field - 2 Days E
Session Qualification firypwei
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 16 5 5 16 16 1 2 1 |6 4 4 14 14 1 0
2 |6 6 5 17 33 2 1 2 |6 6 6 18 32 3 0
3 |5 5 4 14 47 0 2 3 |6 5 3 14 46 1 1
4 16 5 4 15 62 1 1 4 |5 5 4 14 60 0 2
5 |6 6 5 17 79 2 1 5 |6 6 6 18 78 3 0
6 |6 5 5 16 95 1 2 6 |6 5 5 16 94 1 2
7 |6 6 5 17 112 2 1 7 |6 5 5 16 110 1 2
8 |6 6 6 18 130 3 0 8 |6 6 5 17 127 2 1
9 |5 5 5 15 145 0 3 9 |6 4 4 14 141 1 0
10 |6 6 5 17 162 2 1 10 |6 5 5 16 157 1 2
11 |6 5 5 16 178 1 2 1 |6 6 5 17 174 2 1
12 |6 6 5 17 195 2 1 12 |6 6 5 17 191 2 1
13 |5 5 4 14 209 0 2 13 |6 6 6 18 209 3 0
14 |6 6 5 17 226 2 1 14 |6 6 6 18 227 3 0
15 |6 6 6 18 244 3 0 15 |6 6 5 17 244 2 1
16 |6 6 6 18 262 3 0 16 |6 6 4 16 260 2 0
17 |6 5 5 16 278 1 2 17 |6 5 5 16 276 1 2
18 |6 6 5 17 295 2 1 18 |6 6 6 18 294 3 0
19 |5 5 4 14 309 0 2 19 |6 6 6 18 312 3 0
20 (6 5 5 16 325 1 2 20 |6 5 5 16 328 1 2
21 |6 6 6 18 343 3 0 21 |6 4 4 14 342 1 0
22 |5 5 5 15 358 0 3 22 |6 5 5 16 358 1 2
23 |6 6 6 18 376 3 0 23 |6 6 5 17 375 2 1
24 |5 5 4 14 390 0 2 24 |6 5 5 16 391 1 2
Total |390 35 |32 Total [391 41 (22
Signatures Total 65
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score 781

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2017 U.S. National Field

Created By

| Championships and Trials for i
- &P=>48 World Games - Recurve and
V Ea. rebow ) USAArchery  www.rcherz.com
nited States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017
Gender Female
Jamie Van Natta Bow Compound
= USA Age Category Seniors 6B
Format FITA Field - 2 Days
Session Qualification ngpwmgqes
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 16 5 4 15 15 1 1 1 16 5 4 15 15 1 1
2 |5 5 5 15 30 0 3 2 |6 6 6 18 33 3 0
3 |6 6 4 16 46 2 0 3 |6 5 4 15 48 1 1
4 |5 5 4 14 60 0 2 4 16 5 4 15 63 1 1
5 |6 6 5 17 77 2 1 5 |6 5 5 16 79 1 2
6 |6 6 4 16 93 2 0 6 |6 5 4 15 94 1 1
7 |6 6 5 17 110 2 1 7 |5 5 5 15 109 0 3
8 |6 6 5 17 127 2 1 8 |5 5 4 14 123 0 2
9 |6 5 4 15 142 1 1 9 |5 4 4 13 136 0 1
10 |6 5 5 16 158 1 2 10 |6 6 6 18 154 3 0
11 |6 5 4 15 173 1 1 11 |6 6 4 16 170 2 0
12 |6 6 5 17 190 2 1 12 |6 5 5 16 186 1 2
13 |6 6 5 17 207 2 1 13 |6 5 5 16 202 1 2
14 |5 5 3 13 220 0 2 14 |6 6 5 17 219 2 1
15 |6 6 5 17 237 2 1 15 |6 6 5 17 236 2 1
16 |6 6 5 17 254 2 1 16 |6 6 5 17 253 2 1
17 |6 6 5 17 271 2 1 17 |6 6 4 16 269 2 0
18 |6 6 6 18 289 3 0 18 |6 6 6 18 287 3 0
19 |5 5 4 14 303 0 2 19 |6 6 6 18 305 3 0
20 (6 6 6 18 321 3 0 20 |6 6 6 18 323 3 0
21 |6 5 4 15 336 1 1 21 |6 5 5 16 339 1 2
22 |6 5 4 15 351 1 1 22 |6 5 5 16 355 1 2
23 |6 6 6 18 369 3 0 23 |6 6 5 17 372 2 1
24 |6 6 5 17 386 2 1 24 |6 5 4 15 387 1 1
Total |386 37 |25 Total [387 37 |25
Signatures Total 65
Archer Total 5s
Scorer Total Score 773
EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

N

2017 U.S. National Field

Created By

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.

Championships and Trials for i
=+ &=4C World Games - Recurve and
Barebow USAArchery  www.rcherz.com
United States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017
Gender Female
Micaela McGhee Bow Compound
= USA Age Category Seniors 6c
Demmer Center JOAD Club Format FITA Field - 2 Days
Session Qualification ascqdomr
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 |6 4 4 14 14 1 0 1 |6 5 4 15 15 1 1
2 |5 5 5 15 29 0 3 2 |6 6 6 18 33 3 0
3 |6 4 4 14 43 1 0 3 |5 5 4 14 47 0 2
4 16 5 4 15 58 1 1 4 |5 5 5 15 62 0 3
5 |6 5 5 16 74 1 2 5 |6 4 4 14 76 1 0
6 |6 6 5 17 91 2 1 6 |6 6 6 18 94 3 0
7 |5 5 4 14 105 0 2 7 |6 4 3 13 107 1 0
8 |5 4 4 13 118 0 1 8 |5 5 5 15 122 0 3
9 |6 6 5 17 135 2 1 9 |6 5 5 16 138 1 2
10 |5 5 4 14 149 0 2 10 |6 5 4 15 153 1 1
11 |6 6 5 17 166 2 1 1 |6 6 5 17 170 2 1
12 |6 5 5 16 182 1 2 12 |6 6 6 18 188 3 0
13 |5 5 4 14 196 0 2 13 |5 5 5 15 203 0 3
14 |5 4 4 13 209 0 1 14 |6 5 5 16 219 1 2
15 |5 5 5 15 224 0 3 15 |6 6 5 17 236 2 1
16 |6 5 5 16 240 1 2 16 |6 6 5 17 253 2 1
17 |6 5 5 16 256 1 2 17 |6 6 3 15 268 2 0
18 |6 6 5 17 273 2 1 18 |6 5 5 16 284 1 2
19 |6 6 5 17 290 2 1 19 |5 4 4 13 297 0 1
20 (6 5 5 16 306 1 2 20 |5 5 5 15 312 0 3
21 |6 6 4 16 322 2 0 21 |6 5 4 15 327 1 1
22 |6 6 5 17 339 2 1 22 |6 6 5 17 344 2 1
23 |6 5 4 15 354 1 1 23 |6 6 5 17 361 2 1
24 |5 5 5 15 369 0 3 24 |6 6 5 17 378 2 1
Total [369 23 |35 Total (378 31 |30
Signatures Total 65
Archer Total 5s
scorer Total Score 747
EASTON


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
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2017 U.S. National Field

Created By

| Championships and Trials for i
- &P=>48 World Games - Recurve and
V Ea. rebow ) USAArchery  www.rcherz.com
nited States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017
Gender Female E 'E
Jahna Davis-Jurenka Bow Compound .
= USA Age Category Seniors 6D
Format FITA Field - 2 Days E e L) L
Session Qualification gengqwniz
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 16 5 4 15 15 1 1 1 16 5 2 13 13 1 1
2 |6 6 5 17 32 2 1 2 |5 4 4 13 26 0 1
3 |6 4 2 12 44 1 0 3 |6 5 4 15 41 1 1
4 |6 5 4 15 59 1 1 4 |5 5 4 14 55 0 2
5 |6 6 5 17 76 2 1 5 |6 6 5 17 72 2 1
6 |6 6 4 16 92 2 0 6 |6 6 5 17 89 2 1
7 |6 5 4 15 107 1 1 7 |5 5 4 14 103 0 2
8 |6 4 4 14 121 1 0 8 |6 5 4 15 118 1 1
9 |6 5 4 15 136 1 1 9 |6 5 5 16 134 1 2
10 |6 5 5 16 152 1 2 10 |6 5 4 15 149 1 1
11 |6 5 5 16 168 1 2 11 |6 5 5 16 165 1 2
12 |6 5 5 16 184 1 2 12 |6 6 6 18 183 3 0
13 |5 5 5 15 199 0 3 13 |6 6 4 16 199 2 0
14 |6 6 5 17 216 2 1 14 |6 6 6 18 217 3 0
15 |5 5 5 15 231 0 3 15 |6 6 5 17 234 2 1
16 |6 5 4 15 246 1 1 16 |5 5 3 13 247 0 2
17 |6 6 5 17 263 2 1 17 |6 6 5 17 264 2 1
18 |6 6 6 18 281 3 0 18 |6 5 5 16 280 1 2
19 |6 5 5 16 297 1 2 19 |6 5 5 16 296 1 2
20 (6 5 4 15 312 1 1 20 |6 5 5 16 312 1 2
21 |6 5 4 15 327 1 1 21 |6 5 4 15 327 1 1
22 |6 6 5 17 344 2 1 22 |5 5 5 15 342 0 3
23 |6 6 4 16 360 2 0 23 |6 5 5 16 358 1 2
24 |5 5 4 14 374 0 2 24 |6 5 4 15 373 1 1
Total 374 30 (28 Total (373 28 |32
Signatures Total 65
Archer Total 5s
scorer Total Score 747

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
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h 2017 U.S. National Field Created By

Championships and Trials for B
s &FSA \World Games - Recurve and
Barebow USAArchery  www.rcherz.com

United States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017

Gender Female E '-'E
Abigail Weir Bow Barebow
= USA Age Category Juniors 7A
Joad OfNevada County Format FITA Field - 2 Days E i
Session Qualification Iwrgfdpw
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 |4 2 1 7 7 0 0 1 |5 5 3 13 13 0 2
2 |3 2 2 7 14 0 0 2 |4 4 3 11 24 0 0
3 |4 2 1 7 21 0 0 3 |5 5 3 13 37 0 2
4 |5 3 3 11 32 0 1 4 |4 4 3 11 48 0 0
5 |4 3 2 9 41 0 0 5 |3 2 M 5 53 0 0
6 |2 2 M 4 45 0 0 6 |6 4 3 13 66 1 0
7 |5 4 M 9 54 0 1 7 |4 4 3 11 77 0 0
8 |4 2 1 7 61 0 0 8 |3 3 2 8 85 0 0
9 |4 3 1 8 69 0 0 9 |5 4 3 12 97 0 1
10 |6 6 5 17 86 2 1 10 |6 5 4 15 112 1 1
1 |4 3 2 9 95 0 0 1 |1 1 M 2 114 0 0
12 |5 5 2 12 107 0 2 12 |6 4 4 14 128 1 0
13 |4 3 3 10 17 0 0 13 |6 4 4 14 142 1 0
14 (4 M M 4 121 0 0 14 |5 5 4 14 156 0 2
15 |5 3 3 11 132 0 1 15 |4 4 3 11 167 0 0
16 |5 4 2 11 143 0 1 16 |6 5 2 13 180 1 1
17 |5 5 5 15 158 0 3 17 |4 4 3 11 191 0 0
18 |4 4 2 10 168 0 0 18 |4 3 2 9 200 0 0
19 |4 3 M 7 175 0 0 19 |5 5 4 14 214 0 2
20 (4 4 4 12 187 0 0 20 |6 4 2 12 226 1 0
21 |4 4 2 10 197 0 0 21 |5 3 3 11 237 0 1
22 |4 3 2 9 206 0 0 22 |5 4 M 9 246 0 1
23 |4 4 3 11 217 0 0 23 |4 4 4 12 258 0 0
24 |5 3 3 11 228 0 1 24 |5 4 4 13 271 0 1
Total | 228 2 11 Total (271 6 14
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
scorer Total Score 499

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
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N

= Amcrery

2017 U.S. National Field Created By

Championships and Trials for i
World Games - Recurve and
Barebow USAArchery  www.rcherz.com

United States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017

Gender Female El:p'-E
Jessica Shuler Bow Barebow
= USA Age Category Juniors 7B @
Empty Quiver Format FITA Field - 2 Days : T
Session Qualification cwgmqnrd
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 |4 2 M 6 6 0 0 1 15 3 2 10 10 0 1
2 |4 3 3 10 16 0 0 2 |2 2 M 4 14 0 0
3 |2 1 M 19 0 0 3 |2 2 M 4 18 0 0
4 |5 4 M 28 0 1 4 |1 1 1 3 21 0 0
5 |4 M M 32 0 0 5 M M M 21
6 (M M M 32 6 |6 4 3 13 34 1 0
7 M M M 32 7 |5 3 2 10 44 0 1
8 |2 M M 2 34 0 0 8 |3 2 1 6 50 0 0
9 |2 2 M 4 38 0 0 9 |2 1 M 3 53 0 0
10 |5 4 3 12 50 0 1 10 |4 2 1 7 60 0 0
1 (3 2 M 5 55 0 0 1 13 2 M 5 65 0 0
12 |4 2 M 6 61 0 0 12 |4 M M 4 69 0 0
13 |4 M M 4 65 0 0 13 13 M M 3 72 0 0
14 |3 M M 3 68 0 0 14 |4 3 M 7 79 0 0
15 |3 1 1 5 73 0 0 15 |2 2 1 5 84 0 0
16 |4 1 M 5 78 0 0 16 |5 4 M 9 93 0 1
17 |5 5 3 13 91 0 2 17 |2 M M 2 95 0 0
18 |3 1 M 4 95 0 0 18 (3 2 2 7 102 0 0
19 |1 M M 1 96 0 0 19 |3 3 1 7 109 0 0
20 5 4 3 12 108 0 1 20 |1 1 M 2 111 0 0
21 M M M 108 21 |4 3 M 7 118 0 0
22 |3 1 1 5 113 0 0 22 |6 4 4 14 132 1 0
23 |4 2 2 8 121 0 23 |4 3 2 9 141 0 0
24 |4 M M 4 125 0 0 24 |4 3 2 9 150 0 0
Total [125 5 Total (150 2 3
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer Total Score 275

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.
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N

2017 U.S. National Field

Created By

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.

Championships and Trials for i
=+ &=42 World Games - Recurve and
Barebow USAArchery  www.rcherz.com
United States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017
Gender Female E E
Laura Hughes Bow Barebow 4 L.t
= USA Age Category Cadets 7c 1
WolfRidge Archery Club Format FITA Field - 2 Days E &
Session Qualification csrhwhem
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 |5 5 5 15 15 0 3 1 |4 3 3 10 10 0 0
2 |4 2 2 8 23 0 0 2 |6 5 3 14 24 1 1
3 |6 3 3 12 35 1 0 3 |5 4 2 11 35 0 1
4 |5 5 4 14 49 0 2 4 |4 3 3 10 45 0 0
5 |6 6 3 15 64 2 0 5 |4 2 M 6 51 0 0
6 |5 4 4 13 77 0 1 6 |5 4 4 13 64 0 1
7 |6 4 1 11 88 1 0 7 |6 4 3 13 77 1 0
8 |4 4 3 11 99 0 0 8 |6 4 3 13 90 1 0
9 |4 2 2 8 107 0 0 9 |5 5 4 14 104 0 2
10 |5 3 3 11 118 0 1 10 |4 3 3 10 114 0 0
1 |6 4 3 13 131 1 0 11 |5 4 3 12 126 0 1
12 |5 4 4 13 144 0 1 12 |4 4 4 12 138 0 0
13 |5 3 3 11 155 0 1 13 |4 3 2 9 147 0 0
14 |4 4 3 11 166 0 0 14 |6 4 2 12 159 1 0
15 |5 3 2 10 176 0 1 15 |5 3 3 11 170 0 1
16 |6 4 4 14 190 1 0 16 |5 4 2 11 181 0 1
17 |5 4 4 13 203 0 1 17 |5 4 3 12 193 0 1
18 |3 3 2 8 211 0 0 18 |6 6 4 16 209 2 0
19 |4 3 1 8 219 0 0 19 |4 2 4 10 219 0 0
20 (6 4 4 14 233 1 0 20 (4 2 1 7 226 0 0
21 |4 4 4 12 245 0 0 21 |4 1 M 5 231 0 0
22 |6 6 4 16 261 2 0 22 |4 1 M 5 236 0 0
23 |4 4 3 11 272 0 0 23 |4 3 10 246 0 0
24 |4 4 4 12 284 0 0 24 |6 4 3 13 259 1 0
Total (284 9 11 Total (259 7 9
Signatures Total 65
Archer Total 5s
Scorer Total Score 543
EASTON


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
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N

2017 U.S. National Field Created By

Championships and Trials for i
=+ &=42 World Games - Recurve and
Barebow USAArchery  www.rcherz.com
United States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017
Gender Female
Jessica Ma Bow Barebow
= USA Age Category Cadets 7D
Alamo Area JOAD Format FITA Field - 2 Days -
Session Qualification ajfjbgbu
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 |6 5 3 14 14 1 1 1 |5 1 m 6 6 0 1
2 |4 2 M 6 20 0 0 2 |4 4 3 11 17 0 0
3 |5 3 3 11 31 0 1 3 |4 4 4 12 29 0 0
4 |6 3 3 12 43 1 0 4 |3 2 2 7 36 0 0
5 |4 3 1 8 51 0 0 5 |5 1 m 6 42 0 1
6 |4 4 4 12 63 0 0 6 |4 3 2 9 51 0 0
7 |1 M M 1 64 0 0 7 |4 3 2 9 60 0 0
8 |4 3 2 9 73 0 0 8 |4 3 m 7 67 0 0
9 |2 2 M 4 77 0 0 9 |2 m m 2 69 0 0
10 |6 4 4 14 91 1 0 10 |4 3 2 9 78 0 0
1 (3 3 1 7 98 0 0 1 |4 3 1 8 86 0 0
12 |3 1 M 4 102 0 0 12 |4 3 3 10 96 0 0
13 |3 1 M 4 106 0 0 13 |5 3 3 11 107 0 1
14 (M M M 106 14 |3 2 m 5 112 0 0
15 |3 2 2 7 113 0 0 15 |3 3 m 6 118 0 0
16 |3 3 2 121 0 0 16 |4 3 3 10 128 0 0
17 |4 4 4 12 133 0 0 17 |3 3 m 6 134 0 0
18 |3 2 2 7 140 0 0 18 |5 4 3 12 146 0 1
19 |4 1 M 5 145 0 0 19 |6 4 4 14 160 1 0
20 5 4 3 12 157 0 1 20 (4 4 3 11 171 0 0
21 |5 5 4 14 171 0 2 21 |5 4 2 11 182 0 1
22 |6 4 2 12 183 1 0 22 |3 3 3 9 191 0 0
23 |5 3 2 10 193 0 1 23 |6 4 4 14 205 1 0
24 |3 1 M 4 197 0 0 24 |6 3 3 12 217 1 0
Total [197 4 6 Total (217 3 5
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer Total Score 414,
EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.
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2017 U.S. National Field

Created By

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.

Championships and Trials for i
=+ &=4C World Games - Recurve and
Barebow USAArchery  www.rcherz.com
United States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017
Gender Male
John Demmer Il Bow Barebow
= USA Age Category Seniors 1 OA
Lonesome Road ArcheryJoad Format FITA Field - 2 Days
Session Qualification umasczeg
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 |5 5 5 15 15 0 3 1 16 5 5 16 16 1 2
2 |5 5 4 14 29 0 2 2 |5 4 M 9 25 0 1
3 |5 5 4 14 43 0 2 3 |6 5 5 16 41 1 2
4 |6 6 5 17 60 2 1 4 16 5 5 16 57 1 2
5 |5 4 2 11 71 0 1 5 |5 4 4 13 70 0 1
6 |4 3 3 10 81 0 0 6 |5 5 4 14 84 0 2
7 |6 4 4 14 95 1 0 7 |6 5 4 15 99 1 1
8 |5 4 4 13 108 0 1 8 |5 5 4 14 113 0 2
9 |4 3 3 10 118 0 0 9 |6 5 5 16 129 1 2
10 |5 5 5 15 133 0 3 10 |5 5 5 15 144 0 3
11 |6 5 5 16 149 1 2 11 |5 4 4 13 157 0 1
12 |5 5 5 15 164 0 3 12 |6 4 4 14 171 1 0
13 |6 6 4 16 180 2 0 13 |6 5 5 16 187 1 2
14 |5 5 4 14 194 0 2 14 |6 5 2 13 200 1 1
15 |5 4 4 13 207 0 1 15 |6 6 4 16 216 2 0
16 |6 4 4 14 221 1 0 16 |5 4 4 13 229 0 1
17 |6 5 5 16 237 1 2 17 |6 6 5 17 246 2 1
18 |5 5 4 14 251 0 2 18 |6 5 5 16 262 1 2
19 |6 4 2 12 263 1 0 19 |6 6 6 18 280 3 0
20 |6 6 4 16 279 2 0 20 (4 4 4 12 292 0 0
21 |6 5 3 14 293 1 1 21 |6 4 4 14 306 1 0
22 |5 5 4 14 307 0 2 22 |6 5 M 11 317 1 1
23 |6 5 4 15 322 1 1 23 |6 6 4 16 333 2 0
24 |5 4 M 9 331 0 1 24 |5 5 4 14 347 0 2
Total [331 13 |30 Total (347 20 |29
Signatures Total 65
Archer Total 5s
Scorer Total Score 678


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
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2017 U.S. National Field
Championships and Trials for

World Games - Recurve and

Barebow

United States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017

s a

e

USA Archery

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Gender Male E Y 'E
Ben Rogers Bow Barebow = H
= USA Age Category Seniors 1 OB =
Format FITA Field - 2 Days E.l_-:.l__ -
Session Qualification vnxchxfo
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 16 5 4 15 15 1 1 1 16 5 4 15 15 1 1
2 |4 3 3 10 25 0 0 2 |6 4 4 14 29 1 0
3 |6 6 4 16 41 2 0 3 |5 4 4 13 42 0 1
4 |5 4 4 13 54 0 1 4 |5 4 3 12 54 0 1
5 |6 5 4 15 69 1 1 5 |5 4 3 12 66 0 1
6 |6 3 3 12 81 1 0 6 |6 5 4 15 81 1 1
7 |5 4 4 13 94 0 1 7 |5 4 3 12 93 0 1
8 |5 3 3 11 105 0 1 8 |5 4 M 9 102 0 1
9 |3 3 2 8 113 0 0 9 |6 5 5 16 118 1 2
10 |6 6 6 18 131 3 0 10 |5 5 5 15 133 0 3
11 |6 4 3 13 144 1 0 11 |5 4 4 13 146 0 1
12 |6 3 2 11 155 1 0 12 |6 6 4 16 162 2 0
13 |5 5 4 14 169 0 2 13 |4 4 2 10 172 0 0
14 |4 4 3 11 180 0 0 14 |6 6 5 17 189 2 1
15 |6 4 3 13 193 1 0 15 |6 5 3 14 203 1 1
16 |6 4 3 13 206 1 0 16 |5 4 3 12 215 0 1
17 |5 5 5 15 221 0 3 17 |5 5 3 13 228 0 2
18 |6 4 4 14 235 1 0 18 |4 4 4 12 240 0 0
19 |4 4 4 12 247 0 0 19 |4 3 2 9 249 0 0
20 5 5 M 10 257 0 2 20 |5 5 4 14 263 0 2
21 |5 3 1 9 266 0 1 21 |6 5 5 16 279 1 2
22 |5 5 4 14 280 0 2 22 |5 4 4 13 292 0 1
23 |5 5 4 14 294 0 2 23 |6 5 4 15 307 1 1
24 |6 4 4 14 308 1 0 24 |6 4 3 13 320 1 0
Total |308 14 17 Total [320 12 |24
Signatures Total 65
Archer Total 5s
Scorer Total Score 628
EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
http://www.rcherz.com
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2017 U.S. National Field

Created By

| Championships and Trials for i
- &P=>48 World Games - Recurve and
V Ea. rebow ) USAArchery  www.rcherz.com
nited States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017
Gender Male E ; E
John Dillinger Bow Barebow
= USA Age Category Seniors 1 Oc
Format FITA Field - 2 Days E
Session Qualification oaxqgynts
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 |5 4 3 12 12 0 1 1 |4 4 3 11 11 0 0
2 |5 4 3 12 24 0 1 2 |6 5 4 15 26 1 1
3 |4 4 3 11 35 0 0 3 |4 4 2 10 36 0 0
4 |6 6 5 17 52 2 1 4 16 5 4 15 51 1 1
5 |5 4 4 13 65 0 1 5 |6 5 5 16 67 1 2
6 |4 4 2 10 75 0 0 6 |6 6 4 16 83 2 0
7 |5 5 4 14 89 0 2 7 |5 4 1 10 93 0 1
8 |4 4 2 10 99 0 0 8 |4 4 3 11 104 0 0
9 |4 4 4 12 111 0 0 9 |6 5 4 15 119 1 1
10 |6 6 5 17 128 2 1 10 |6 4 4 14 133 1 0
1 |4 4 3 11 139 0 0 11 |5 5 4 14 147 0 2
12 |5 3 3 11 150 0 1 12 |5 4 3 12 159 0 1
13 |6 4 4 14 164 1 0 13 |4 4 3 11 170 0 0
14 |4 4 2 10 174 0 0 14 |6 5 4 15 185 1 1
15 |4 4 3 11 185 0 0 15 |6 6 5 17 202 2 1
16 |5 4 3 12 197 0 1 16 |6 4 4 14 216 1 0
17 |6 6 6 18 215 3 0 17 |6 4 4 14 230 1 0
18 |5 4 4 13 228 0 1 18 |6 6 4 16 246 2 0
19 |6 5 4 15 243 1 1 19 |5 5 3 13 259 0 2
20 (6 4 4 14 257 1 0 20 (4 4 2 10 269 0 0
21 |5 4 4 13 270 0 1 21 |6 4 4 14 283 1 0
22 |5 4 4 13 283 0 1 22 |4 4 4 12 295 0 0
23 |6 5 5 16 299 1 2 23 |6 6 5 17 312 2 1
24 |5 4 3 12 311 0 1 24 |3 3 2 8 320 0 0
Total 311 11 |16 Total [ 320 17 |14
Signatures Total 65
Archer Total 5s
Scorer Total Score 631

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
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2017 U.S. National Field

Created By

| Championships and Trials for i
- &P=>48 World Games - Recurve and
V Ea. rebow ) USAArchery  www.rcherz.com
nited States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017
Gender Male E_. E
Sean Snyder Bow Barebow
= USA Age Category Seniors 1 OD sﬁ
Format FITA Field - 2 Days E -
Session Qualification vnfekkri
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 16 4 3 13 13 1 0 1 16 4 4 14 14 1 0
2 |5 4 1 10 23 0 1 2 |4 4 3 11 25 0 0
3 |5 2 2 9 32 0 1 3 |6 4 4 14 39 1 0
4 |5 4 4 13 45 0 1 4 |5 4 4 13 52 0 1
5 |4 4 4 12 57 0 0 5 |6 6 5 17 69 2 1
6 |3 2 2 7 64 0 0 6 |6 5 3 14 83 1 1
7 |5 4 3 12 76 0 1 7 |5 4 2 11 94 0 1
8 |4 3 3 10 86 0 0 8 |6 4 3 13 107 1 0
9 |4 3 M 7 93 0 0 9 |5 5 5 15 122 0 3
10 |6 6 6 18 1M1 3 0 10 |4 4 4 12 134 0 0
1 |6 4 4 14 125 1 0 11 |5 4 4 13 147 0 1
12 |4 4 2 10 135 0 0 12 |6 4 1 11 158 1 0
13 |4 3 2 9 144 0 0 13 |6 4 4 14 172 1 0
14 |6 4 4 14 158 1 0 14 |6 5 2 13 185 1 1
15 |6 5 2 13 171 1 1 15 |6 4 3 13 198 1 0
16 |5 5 5 15 186 0 3 16 |6 5 3 14 212 1 1
17 |6 5 4 15 201 1 1 17 |4 4 3 11 223 0 0
18 |4 4 4 12 213 0 0 18 |4 4 1 9 232 0 0
19 |5 4 2 11 224 0 1 19 |5 4 4 13 245 0 1
20 (6 4 2 12 236 1 0 20 |6 4 4 14 259 1 0
21 |4 4 3 11 247 0 0 21 |4 3 2 9 268 0 0
22 |5 4 4 13 260 0 1 22 |6 6 4 16 284 2 0
23 |6 4 4 14 274 1 0 23 |4 4 3 11 295 0 0
24 |5 4 4 13 287 0 1 24 |5 4 4 13 308 0 1
Total | 287 10 (12 Total [308 14 112
Signatures Total 65
Archer Total 5s
Scorer Total Score 595

EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
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2017 U.S. National Field

Created By

| Championships and Trials for i
- &P World Games - Recurve and
V Ea. rebow ) USAArchery  www.rcherz.com
nited States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017
Gender Male E E
Alan Eagleton Bow Barebow .
= USA Age Category Senijors 1 1 A
Format FITA Field - 2 Days E -
Session Qualification azbyonat
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 16 5 5 16 16 1 2 1 |5 5 4 14 14 0 2
2 |6 5 3 14 30 1 1 2 |5 4 3 12 26 0 1
3 |5 4 3 12 42 0 1 3 |4 4 3 11 37 0 0
4 |5 4 4 13 55 0 1 4 |5 5 4 14 51 0 2
5 |6 5 3 14 69 1 1 5 |5 4 3 12 63 0 1
6 |3 2 2 7 76 0 0 6 |6 5 3 14 77 1 1
7 |3 2 2 7 83 0 0 7 |6 5 3 14 91 1 1
8 |5 5 4 14 97 0 2 8 |6 3 3 12 103 1 0
9 |5 3 3 11 108 0 1 9 |5 4 3 12 115 0 1
10 |6 6 5 17 125 2 1 10 |5 4 2 11 126 0 1
1 |6 5 4 15 140 1 1 11 |5 4 2 11 137 0 1
12 |4 3 2 9 149 0 0 12 |6 4 3 13 150 1 0
13 |6 4 2 12 161 1 0 13 |6 4 3 13 163 1 0
14 (4 4 4 12 173 0 0 14 |6 6 4 16 179 2 0
15 |5 4 4 13 186 0 1 15 |5 4 4 13 192 0 1
16 |5 4 3 12 198 0 1 16 |5 4 2 11 203 0 1
17 |5 5 5 15 213 0 3 17 |5 4 4 13 216 0 1
18 |6 5 4 15 228 1 1 18 |5 4 4 13 229 0 1
19 |6 4 4 14 242 1 0 19 |5 4 2 11 240 0 1
20 (6 4 3 13 255 1 0 20 |5 4 M 9 249 0 1
21 |6 4 4 14 269 1 0 21 |5 5 4 14 263 0 2
22 |4 4 4 12 281 0 0 22 |4 3 3 10 273 0 0
23 |6 5 4 15 296 1 1 23 |6 5 4 15 288 1 1
24 |5 5 3 13 309 0 2 24 |6 4 3 13 301 1 0
Total (309 12 120 Total [301 9 20
Signatures Total 65
Archer Total 5s
Scorer Total Score 610
EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.
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N

2017 U.S. National Field

Created By

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.

Championships and Trials for i
=+ &=42 World Games - Recurve and
Barebow USAArchery  www.rcherz.com
United States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017
Gender Male
Patrick Seiver Bow Barebow
= USA Age Category Seniors 1 1 B
Tiger Mountain Archers Format FITA Field - 2 Days
Session Qualification bsxdgofp
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 |5 4 3 12 12 0 1 1 |4 4 3 11 11 0 0
2 |5 5 1 11 23 0 2 2 |3 3 M 6 17 0 0
3 |5 5 3 13 36 0 2 3 |5 5 4 14 31 0 2
4 |4 4 3 11 47 0 0 4 |6 4 4 14 45 1 0
5 |5 3 2 10 57 0 1 5 |5 4 4 13 58 0 1
6 |3 3 2 8 65 0 0 6 |5 3 2 10 68 0 1
7 |6 4 3 13 78 1 0 7 |5 4 4 13 81 0 1
8 |5 4 3 12 90 0 1 8 |4 3 3 10 91 0 0
9 |4 4 3 11 101 0 0 9 |6 6 6 18 109 3 0
10 |6 6 6 18 119 3 0 10 |6 5 5 16 125 1 2
1 |4 4 4 12 131 0 0 1 |6 4 4 14 139 1 0
12 |6 4 4 14 145 1 0 12 |5 5 3 13 152 0 2
13 |5 2 1 8 153 0 1 13 |4 4 3 11 163 0 0
14 |5 3 3 11 164 0 1 14 |5 4 3 12 175 0 1
15 |5 5 4 14 178 0 2 15 |6 4 3 13 188 1 0
16 |4 4 3 11 189 0 0 16 |6 3 3 12 200 1 0
17 |5 4 3 12 201 0 1 17 |6 4 3 13 213 1 0
18 |5 4 3 12 213 0 1 18 |3 3 2 8 221 0 0
19 |5 4 3 12 225 0 1 19 |4 4 4 12 233 0 0
20 (4 4 1 9 234 0 0 20 |6 4 2 12 245 1 0
21 |4 4 2 10 244 0 0 21 |4 4 3 11 256 0 0
22 |5 4 3 12 256 0 1 22 |6 4 3 13 269 1 0
23 |4 4 1 9 265 0 0 23 |4 4 4 12 281 0 0
24 |4 2 2 8 273 0 0 24 |6 5 4 15 296 1 1
Total (273 5 15 Total (296 12 |1
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer Total Score 569
EASTON


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/7658/2017_US_National_Field_Championships_and_Trials_for_World_Games___Recurve_and_Barebow
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2017 U.S. National Field

Created By

| Championships and Trials for i
- &P=>48 World Games - Recurve and
V Ea. rebow ) USAArchery  www.rcherz.com
nited States,Jun 02nd -Jun 04th,2017
Gender Male El.' E
Richard Stonebraker Bow Barebow .
= USA Age Category Seniors 1 1 c
2|~ X10 Academy Format FITA Field - 2 Days + 2
Session Qualification ko g kdtke
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 2- 1. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 6s | 5s
1 16 5 5 16 16 1 2 1 |4 4 4 12 12 0 0
2 |6 5 4 15 31 1 1 2 |4 4 4 12 24 0 0
3 |3 3 3 9 40 0 0 3 |5 4 4 13 37 0 1
4 |6 5 5 16 56 1 2 4 |4 3 3 10 47 0 0
5 |6 4 3 13 69 1 0 5 |5 5 4 14 61 0 2
6 |5 4 3 12 81 0 1 6 |5 3 2 10 71 0 1
7 |4 4 4 12 93 0 0 7 |5 3 M 8 79 0 1
8 |5 4 4 13 106 0 1 8 |6 6 1 13 92 2 0
9 |6 4 4 14 120 1 0 9 |5 3 2 10 102 0 1
10 |6 5 5 16 136 1 2 10 |5 5 4 14 116 0 2
11 |6 5 5 16 152 1 2 1 |4 3 3 10 126 0 0
12 |6 4 4 14 166 1 0 12 |4 4 3 11 137 0 0
13 |4 3 3 10 176 0 0 13 |6 5 1 12 149 1 1
14 |6 3 2 11 187 1 0 14 |5 5 4 14 163 0 2
15 |5 4 3 12 199 0 1 15 |6 5 5 16 179 1 2
16 |6 6 4 16 215 2 0 16 |4 3 3 10 189 0 0
17 |6 6 4 16 231 2 0 17 |5 4 4 13 202 0 1
18 |5 4 4 13 244 0 1 18 |6 4 3 13 215 1 0
19 |3 3 1 7 251 0 0 19 |5 4 2 11 226 0 1
20 (4 4 4 12 263 0 0 20 |6 5 4 15 241 1 1
21 |5 4 3 12 275 0 1 21 |5 4 3 12 253 0 1
22 |5 4 3 12 287 0 1 22 |5 4 2 11 264 0 1
23 |6 5 4 15 302 1 1 23 |6 4 4 14 278 1 0
24 |6 4 4 14 316 1 0 24 |6 5 4 15 293 1 1
Total [316 15 |16 Total 293 8 19
Signatures Total 65
Archer Total 5s
scorer Total Score
EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

% Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY.
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2017 U.S. National Field

Created By

